Corporate Support for WSHU-FM/WSHU/WSUF/WSTC/
Programming (Public File)

Supporters of Specific Programs

Company
Ridgefield Playhouse

Hartford Healthcare

Suzuki Music Schools of Westport and Orange
Hartford Healthcare
Westminster School

Ski Sundown

Forman School

Long Wharf Theatre
Concordia Conservatory
Flock Theatre Company
Stony Brook University
Mary Wade Home

Native LLC

Yale Beinecke Rare Book and Manuscript Library
Live Nation

Orchestra Lumos

Southern CT State University
Staller Center

White Flower Farm
Ridgefield Academy
Standard Oil

St.Thomas Day School

Stony Brook University

03 - 2022 (10/3/2022)

Date
9/28/22

9/28/22
9/23/22
9/16/22
9/14/22
9/14/22
9/12/22
9/8/22

9/7/22

9/6/22

9/6/22

9/1/22

8/31/22
8/31/22
8/29/22
8/26/22
8/25/22
8/22/22
8/22/22
8/21/22
8/11/22
7/28/22

7/28/22

Flight Dates
9/6/2022 - 9/10/2022

9/26/2022 - 12/25/2022
9/21/2022 - 9/9/2023
9/26/2022 - 12/25/2022
9/29/2022 - 10/5/2022
12/12/2022 - 2/25/2023
9/26/2022 - 9/30/2022
9/10/2022 - 9/13/2022
10/7/2022 - 5/20/2023
9/3/2022 - 9/9/2022
10/10/2022 - 10/21/2022
9/15/2022 - 9/3/2023
9/1/2022 - 10/22/2022
9/7/2022 - 9/20/2022
9/9/2022 - 9/22/2022
9/18/2022 - 6/3/2023
8/26/2022 - 9/8/2022
9/22/2022 - 4/21/2023
9/13/2022 - 10/8/2022
9/6/2022 - 12/10/2022
9/5/2022 - 10/8/2022
10/18/2022 - 10/23/2022

9/12/2022 - 10/23/2022

Program
WWDTM

ME, ATC, MP
ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM

ME, ATC, MP

ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM

ME, ATC, MP,LATC, WE, NYRH, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP

ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM
ME,ATC, MP,WE,NYRH,WWDTM

ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM

ME, ATC, MP, LATC

ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM

ME, WE, NYRH, WWDTM, WWDTM

ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM

ATC

ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM

ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM

ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM

ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM

ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM

ME EME ATC MPLATC WE NYRH WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM

ME, LATC



Corporate Support for WSHU-FM/WSHU/WSUF/WSTC/
Programming (Public File)
Supporters of Specific Programs
03 - 2022 (10/3/2022)

Company Date Flight Dates Program
John T. Mather Memorial Hospital 7/25/22 7/28/2022 - 7/23/2023 ATC, LATC, StoryCorp, TFS, WWDTM, SB
Country School, The 7/21/22 10/21/2022 - 10/29/2022 ME, ATC, MP
Omega Institute for Holistic Studies 7/20/22 9/28/2022 - 10/8/2022 ME, ATC., MP
Live Nation 7/19/22 7/26/2022 - 7/29/2022 ATC
Yale Repertory Theatre 7/9/22 10/03/2022 - 4/27/2023 ME ATC MP WE NYRH WWDTM
Hartford Healthcare 7/7/22 6/27/2022 - 9/25/2022 ME, ATC, MP
Hartford Healthcare 7/7/22 6/27/2022 - 9/25/2022 ME, ATC, MP
ME = "Morning Edition WE = "Weekend Edition
EME = "Early Morning Edition NYRH = "New Yorker Radio Hour"
ATC = "All Things Considered" SH = "Selected Shorts"
LATC ="Late ATC" MOTH = "The Moth Radio Hour"
MP = "Marketplace" WWDTM = "Wait... Wait.. Don't Tell Me"
DR = "Diane Rehm FA = "Fresh Air"

CM = "Classical Music" SB = "Sunday Baroque"



